Kup Kragujevca 2017
Kragujevca , 18/11/2017

Disciplina 23
18/11/2017 - 17:59

Muski, 4 x 50m MeSovito/Medley

E+F+G
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang
1.

VK-EXH

VK-EXH

Radnicki 1969 1
MILIVOJEVIC, Luka

MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola

Pirat
MILOJEVIC, Bogdan
AVRAMOVIC, Andrija

Napredak
JANKOVIC, Luka
DRASKOVIC, Radovan

Aqua 235
KOSTIC, Nenad
RAJIC, Uros
Viking

LEKIC, llija
MARKOVIC, Nikola

Poseidon
GLISIC, Stefan
LUKA, Draskovic

Radnicki 1969 2
STEVOVIC, Strahinja
GLISIC, Pavle

Sv Nikola
SAVIC, Luka
TOSIC, llija

Valis 1
DASKOVIC, Ognjen
STOJANOVIC, Petar

Mostar 1

DREZNJAK, Josip
SAMARDZIC, Marko

Mostar 2
SAUPERL, Tin
REPESA, Farik
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Radnicki 1969

+0,97 STEVANOVIC, llija
0.00 KARIC, Milos
Pk Pirat
+0,72 ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja
0.00 BELIC, Milos
Plivacki klub " Napredak”
+0,49 IVKOVIC, Sava
0.00 STEVANOVIC, Marko
Pk Agua 235 Jagodina
+0,76 TESIC, Vojin
0.00 TESIC, Pavle
Pk Viking Paracin
+0,84 VUKAJLOVIC, Veliko
0.00 GROZDANOVIC, Dimitrije
Pk Poseidon Paracin
+0,73 BOROJEVIC, Djorjde
0.00 DJORJDEVIC, Matija
Radnicki 1969
+0,71 PETROVIC, Filip
0.00 SARKOVIC, Mitar
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
+0,67 JOCIC, Veliko
0.00 STEFANOVIC, Vladimir
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
+0,82 RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin
0.00 STEFANOVIC, Simon

Sportski Savez Mostar
+0,68 VIDAKOVIC, Mateo
0.00 HADZIMAHOVIC, Bakir

Sportski Savez Mostar
+0,98 DUZEVIC, Dino
0.00 HARMANDIC, Danis
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Vreme Bodova

2:02.98
+68,83
0.00

2:09.28
-207,27
+244,00

2:11.02
-207,27
+71,20

2:15.35
-207,27
+71,20

2:16.55
+68,83
0.00

2:22.75
-207,27
0.00

2:26.20
+68,83
0.00

2:30.22
-207,27
+244,00

2:33.30
-207,27
+71,20

2:11.27
+68,83
0.00

2:23.58
+68,83
0.00
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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